International Jugglers' Association

Festival, 2014 - Purdue University, Lafayette, IN

Festival Income
Package Plans

Adult Super Early Bird
Adult Early

Adult at Fest

Youth Group

Youth Early

Youth Medium

Youth at Fest

Ticket Sales Other
Welcome

Total Packages

Cascade of Stars
YS & Juniors
Teams & Individuals

Other Items

Total Other Ticket Sales

Champs Entries
Joggling Entries
Special Workshops
Vendors' Tables

Merchandise
Gym Passes-Adult
Gym Passes-Youth
Spectator Pass
Renegade Door

Festival Donations

Interest Income

Festival expenses
Awards

Total Miscellaneous

Total Festival Income

Bank Charges

Facility
Food
Housing
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Insurance
Marketing

Merchandise

Miscellaneous

Office Supplies

Professional services

Postage
Printing
Shipping

Telephone

Travel

Other Festival Expenses

Net Purdue Festival 2014 Income

N
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23,592
17,333
6,734
1,980
3,336
4,117
1,274

1,430
5,505
1,810
2,942

450
675
1,980
900
1,545
6,090
775
1,176
233

9,741
538
38,028
1,364
1,382

1,611
398
3,788
3,371
-00
6,244
626
286
280
200
7,570
205

Total Festival expenses

58,366

11,687

13,824

2,550

27

86,454

75,631

$10,823



