		Inter	nationa	ıl Jugglers	' A:	sociat	ion			
	Festiva			due Univ				te.	IN	
estiv	al Income									
	Package Pla		- I D:		_	22 502				
		dult Supe dult Earl	er Early Bir	<b>a</b>	\$	23,592 17,333				
		dult at F			\$	6,734				
		outh Gro			\$	1,980				
		Youth Early			\$	3,336				
	Yo	outh Med	ium		\$	4,117				
	Yo	outh at F			\$	1,274				
			Total Pack	kages				\$	58,366	
	Ticket Sales	Other elcome			Ċ	1 420				
		ascade o	f Stars		\$	1,430 5,505				
		S & Junio			\$	1,810				
			ndividuals		\$	2,942				
			Total Oth	er Ticket Sales	_			\$	11,687	
	Other Items									
		hamps Er			\$	450				
		oggling E			\$	675				
		oecial Wo endors' Ta			\$	1,980				
		erchandi			\$	1,545				
		ym Passe			\$	6,090				
		ym Passe			\$	775				
	Sp	ectator	Pass		\$	1,176				
	Re	enegade	Door		\$	233				
			Total Misc	ellaneous				\$	13,824	
	Festival Don	ations						\$	2,550	
	. Estivat Bollacions							<b>,</b>	2,550	
	Interest Inco	ome						\$	27	
			Total Fest	ival Income				\$	86,454	
Festiv	al expens				ļ.,					
		wards			\$	9,741				
		ank Char	ges		\$	538				
		acility ood			\$	38,028 1,364				
		ousing			\$	1,382				
		ousnig			٠	1,302				
Page 2										
					_	4 * * *				
		surance			\$	1,611				
		arketing erchandi			\$	398 3,788				
		iscellane			\$	3,371				
		Office Supplies			\$	-00				
			al services	1	\$	6,244				
		ostage			\$	626				
	Pr	rinting			\$	286				
		nipping			\$	280				
		elephone			\$	200				
		avel			\$	7,570				
	0	tner Fest	ival Expen	ses	\$	205				
				Total Festival	evn	enses		\$	75,631	
				TOTAL I ESLIVAL	CVD	C113C3		7	, 3,031	
	1			1	1					